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This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

1 THE ALLINGHAM FAMILY AND W. TITLEY & CO QTIS Maiden
Plate
1200 metres QTIS: $29100, Non QTIS: $12000

BAND 0 - 55 Handicap

01

02

1300 metres $15100
Desert Sundown(Trevor Rowe) Ms Krysten
Swaffer
Pumps (NZ)(Bonnie Thomson) Wanderson
D'Avila

03
04
05

06

Hallside Hot Stuff(Leslie Gordy)
Red Denaro(Athol Ryan)
Bill 'n' Ted(Nippy Seymour)

Jeffrey Felix
Stephen Wilson

Ms Lacey
Morrison

Mighty Marmalade(Leslie Gordy) Frank Edwards

02:21PM

2
4

02:56PM

6

03:33PM

7

10

58.5
58.5

58.5
58.5
56.5

56.5
56.0

54.0

54.0

60.0

57.0

57.0

57.0
55.5
55.5

01 Alpha Blue(Des Veivers) Masayuki Abe
02 Bytact(Nippy Seymour) Ms Lacey
Morrison
03  Mind Game(Liliana McCormack) Frank Edwards
04 Toscavale Road(Errol Sewell) Jeffrey Felix
05 Papilio(John Manzelmann) Ms Chelsea
Jokic
06 War Singa(Peter Rowe) Jason Lyon
07 ACTION JACKSON(Trevor Rowe) Ms Krysten
Swaffer
08 Bridgerton(Terry McGovern) Ms Rachel
Shred
09 Rothgurl(Fred Wieland) Wanderson
D'Avila
2 CANNINDAH RESOURCES Class 6 Plate

1300 metres $15100
01 Rothman(Matthew McGuire) Ms Krysten
Swaffer
02 Cinnamon Missile(John Ms Chelsea
Manzelmann) Jokic
03 Keighley Sun(Ricky Gudge) Ms Lacey
Morrison
04 Verbalizer (NZ)(Sharlee D'Avila) Carl Spry
06 Macipenko (GB)(Athol Ryan) Stephen Wilson
07 Trapassi(Cheryl Williams) Graham Kliese

3 NORTHERN AIRCONDITIONING & AU CONTRACTING RATING

60.0

60.0

59.5
59.5
59.0

58.5

07

10

11
12

Tempo (NZ)(Terry McGovern) Carl Spry
As Yawood(Chris Parry) Ms Chelsea
Jokic
Murtallica(Troy Clive) Ms Rachel
Shred
Brookwyn(Liliana McCormack) Jason Lyon

(EM)Wotsizname(Rod Cussons) Graham Kliese
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4
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58.5
56.0

55.5

55.0
56.5

4 SIR RUPERT CLARK & CO EWAN BRACELET OPEN Handicap

01

02
03
04

05
06
07

1000 metres $22150
The Tenor(Sharlee D'Avila) Ms Lacey
Morrison
Tycoon Thunder(Ricky Ludwig) Frank Edwards
Boot Shaker(Raymond Williams) Jeffrey Felix
Dream I Can(Fred Wieland) Ms Chelsea
Jokic
Boyer (NZ)(Ben Williams) Graham Kliese
Hit Snooze (Georgie Holt) Jason Lyon
Molongle Magic(Ben Williams) Ms Krysten
Swaffer

08

Tell Everybody(Bonnie Thomson)  Stephen Wilson

5 JAYSEL BENCHMARK 50 Handicap

1750 metres

01

02
03

07
08
09

10

11

$15100

Unique Journey(John Carl Spry

Manzelmann)

Noir Jack(Chris Parry) Graham Kliese

Salsa Dreaming(Troy Clive) Ms Krysten
Swaffer

Hot Top(Fred Wieland) Ms Rachel
Shred

Marvellous Heart(Ben Williams) Wanderson
D'Avila

Tides Of Tokyo(Ben Williams) Frank Edwards
Battle(Andrew Cameron) Jeffrey Felix
Chloe Jade(John Manzelmann) Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Frascati Miss (NZ)(Raymond Scott
Williams) Sheargold
Love Flies(Krystin Allender) Jason Lyon

04:13PM

2

04:53PM

10

63.5

58.5
57.5
56.0

55.0
55.0
55.0

55.0

65.0
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58.0
57.5
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57.0

57.0

6 COUNTRY CUPS CHALLENGE QUALIFIER/NUTRIEN AG
SOLUTIONS EWAN CUP BENCHMA

1750 metres $30000 05:33PM

01 BREAK MY STRIDE(Ben Williams)  Frank Edwards 12 63.5

02 Guangzhou(Alby Molino) Wanderson 3 61.0
D'Avila

03  Zouvilla(Joanna Hassett) Ms Krysten 6 61.0
Swaffer

04 Fast Train(Darryl Hansen) Carl Spry 2 60.5

05 Rock Spur(Allan Paterson) Stephen Wilson 60.0

06 Bernie's Tiger(John Manzelmann) Ms Chelsea 11 59.0
Jokic

07 Bochy(Georgie Holt) Jason Lyon 10 58.5

08 Elle a Walking(John Manzelmann) Peter Cullen 58.0

09 Strike A Beau(Bonnie Thomson) Ms Ngarie 7 57.5
Nelson

10  Ask Me Tomorrow(Bill Kenning) Graham Kliese 57.0

11 Double Denman(Leslie Gordy) Ms Lacey 5 55.0
Morrison




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




