Ewan Friday 24 September, 2021



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

1 THE ALLINGHAM FAMILY AND W. TITLEY & CO QTIS Maiden Plate 1200 metres OTIS: \$29100, Non OTIS: \$12000 02:21PM Alpha Blue(Des Veivers) 01 Masayuki Abe 2 58.5 02 Bytact(Nippy Seymour) Ms Lacey 4 58.5 Morrison 03 Mind Game(Liliana McCormack) Frank Edwards 9 58.5 04 Toscavale Road(Errol Sewell) Jeffrey Felix 1 58.5 3 56.5 Papilio(John Manzelmann) 05 Ms Chelsea Jokic 8 56.5 06 War Singa(Peter Rowe) Jason Lyon 07 ACTION JACKSON(Trevor Rowe) 7 56.0 Ms Krysten Swaffer Bridgerton(Terry McGovern) 5 54.0 08 Ms Rachel Shred 09 Rothgurl(Fred Wieland) Wanderson 6 54.0 D'Avila 2 CANNINDAH RESOURCES Class 6 Plate 1300 metres \$15100 02:56PM Rothman(Matthew McGuire) Ms Krysten 6 60.0 01 Swaffer 02 Cinnamon Missile(John Ms Chelsea 1 57.0 - 5 Manzelmann) Jokic Keighley Sun(Ricky Gudge) 2 57.0 03 Ms Lacey Morrison Verbalizer (NZ)(Sharlee D'Avila) Carl Spry 3 57.0 04 Macipenko (GB)(Athol Ryan) Stephen Wilson 5 55.5 06 Trapassi(Cheryl Williams) 07 Graham Kliese 4 55.5 **3 NORTHERN AIRCONDITIONING & AU CONTRACTING RATING** BAND 0 - 55 Handicap 1300 metres \$15100 03:33PM Desert Sundown(Trevor Rowe) 7 60.0 01 Ms Krysten Swaffer Pumps (NZ)(Bonnie Thomson) 02 Wanderson 5 60.0 D'Avila Hallside Hot Stuff(Leslie Gordy) Jeffrey Felix 9 59.5 03 Red Denaro(Athol Rvan) Stephen Wilson 2 59.5 04 05 Bill 'n' Ted(Nippy Seymour) Ms Lacey 3 59.0

06

Mighty Marmalade(Leslie Gordy)

Morrison

10 58.5

Frank Edwards

	07	Tempo (NZ)(Terry McGovern)	Carl Spry	11	58.5		
	08	As Yawood(Chris Parry)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	8	56.0		
	10	Murtallica(Troy Clive)	Ms Rachel Shred	1	55.5		
	11	Brookwyn(Liliana McCormack)	Jason Lyon	4	55.0		
	12	(EM)Wotsizname(Rod Cussons)	Graham Kliese	6	56.5		
4	SIR	RUPERT CLARK & CO EWAN BR	ACELET OPEN H	landicap			
	1000	0 metres \$22150		04:	13PM		
	01	The Tenor(Sharlee D'Avila)	Ms Lacey Morrison	2	63.5		
	02	Tycoon Thunder(Ricky Ludwig)	Frank Edwards	6	58.5		
	03	Boot Shaker(Raymond Williams)	Jeffrey Felix	7	57.5		
	04	Dream I Can(Fred Wieland)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	1	56.0		
	05	Boyer (NZ)(Ben Williams)	Graham Kliese	3	55.0		
	06	Hit Snooze (Georgie Holt)	Jason Lyon	8	55.0		
	07	Molongle Magic(Ben Williams)	Ms Krysten Swaffer	5	55.0		
	08	Tell Everybody(Bonnie Thomson)	Stephen Wilson	4	55.0		
5	JAYS	SEL BENCHMARK 50 Handicap					
	1750	0 metres \$15100		04:	53PM		
	01	Unique Journey(John Manzelmann)	Carl Spry	3	65.0		
	02	Noir Jack(Chris Parry)	Graham Kliese	2	62.0		
	03	Salsa Dreaming(Troy Clive)	Ms Krysten Swaffer	7	61.0		
	04	Hot Top(Fred Wieland)	Ms Rachel Shred	6	59.5		
	05	Marvellous Heart(Ben Williams)	Wanderson D'Avila	10	59.0		
	07	Tides Of Tokyo(Ben Williams)	Frank Edwards	1	58.0		
	08	Battle(Andrew Cameron)	Jeffrey Felix	8	57.5		
	09	Chloe Jade(John Manzelmann)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	5	57.5		
	10	Frascati Miss (NZ)(Raymond Williams)	Scott Sheargold	9	57.0		
	11	Love Flies(Krystin Allender)	Jason Lyon	4	57.0		

6 COUNTRY CUPS CHALLENGE QUALIFIER/NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS EWAN CUP BENCHMA									
	50 metres \$30000		05:33PM						
01	BREAK MY STRIDE(Ben Williams)	Frank Edwards	12	63.5					
02	Guangzhou(Alby Molino)	Wanderson D'Avila	3	61.0					
03	Zouvilla(Joanna Hassett)	Ms Krysten Swaffer	6	61.0					
04	Fast Train(Darryl Hansen)	Carl Spry	2	60.5					
05	Rock Spur(Allan Paterson)	Stephen Wilson	9	60.0					
06	Bernie's Tiger(John Manzelmann)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	11	59.0					
07	Bochy(Georgie Holt)	Jason Lyon	10	58.5					
08	Elle a Walking(John Manzelmann)	Peter Cullen	4	58.0					
09	Strike A Beau(Bonnie Thomson)	Ms Ngarie Nelson	7	57.5					
10	Ask Me Tomorrow(Bill Kenning)	Graham Kliese	8	57.0					
11	Double Denman(Leslie Gordy)	Ms Lacey Morrison	5	55.0					

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.